
St. Henry LECTOR SCHEDULE

November ZO)S

5:30 PM nfl
8:00AM , 1l/2
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

5:30 PM n/q,
8:00 AM Tf./9
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

5:30 PM 1'Ifl5
8:00 AM nfl6
10:00 AM

12:00 PM

Michael Cannella
Nona Hughes
Lea Magtoto
jose Medina-Pardo

Marylo Ferris'Vitug
Frank McGady
Maricel |avier
Tess Adame

Ericka Rodas
Anna Schreiber
Youth Lector

Barbara Peters
Sharon Buccafusco
foe Barbero
Roseann Hogan

Eric McCullough
Iim Hughes
fane Hronis
Catherine Ortiz

Barbara Peters

Iim Hughes
Carmen Barbarise
Catherine Ortiz

Eric McCullough
Sharon Buccafusco
fane Hronis
|ey Gonzales

Michael Cannella
Kathie O'Donnell
Youth Lector

Ericka Rodas
Anna Servigon
Rufina O'Rear
|ose Medina-Pardo

Michael Cannella
Nona Hughes
Lea Magtoto
Rowena Patiak

Patricia Durma (General Intersessions & Announcements)

Carmen Hermosisima Nisha Mathew

5:30 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

5:30PM
8:00AM
10:00AM
12:00PM

11/22
L-t/23

11/2e
11/30



5:30 PM 146
8:00 AM ,12/7
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

5:30 PM 1413
8:00 AM rTl4"
10:00 AM

12:00 PM

5:30 PM 1420
8:00 AM l!21
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

Barbara Peters
Frank McGady
fane Hronis
Nisha Mathew

Eric McCullough
Nona Hughes
foe Barbero
Rowena Patiak

St. Henry LECTOR SCHEDULE

December 2025

Ericka Rodas
Kathie O'Donnell
T^y Wusu
fey Gonzales

Michael Cannella
Anna Servigon
Youth Lector

Barbara Peters
Frank McGady
Lea Magtoto
Carmen Hermosisima

Marylo Ferris-Vitug
Anna Schreiber
Youth Lector

Eric McCullough
Sharon Buccafusco
Maricel favier
Catherine Ortiz

Michael Cannella
Iim Hughes
Patricia Durma
]ose Medina-Pardo

Carmen Barbarise (Get eral Intersessions & Announcements)

Tess Adame Roseann Hogan

4:30 PM
1-0:00PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

5:30PM
8:00AM
10:00AM
12:00PM

1424
1424
].U25

1427
1428

A sign-up sheet will be in the Sacristy

for Christmas Ette and
Christmas Day Masses


